
glasgowairport.com Version 4.1 Glasgow Airport 9/11 ©2011 BAA Limited. Published: December 2011.

Glasgow Airport
Ground fl oor

15
16

17
18

19
20

21

2

28

8

11

5

5

14

32

31
30

31

33

34 11

24
27 25

4

1

2

3

6
7

9

22

International 
arrivals pier

International 
baggage reclaim

UK 
baggage reclaim

T2 check-in 
desks 40-64

Check-in 
desks 1-39

A rr ivals and
depa rtu re piers

L1G

Chec k- in and
baggage reclaim

G
Depa rtu re levelL1

Depa rtu re levelL2

9

Shopping

Rolling Luggage 

Sims Family Entertainment

Tesco Express 37 9

Services

American Express bureau 
de change

Avis car hire 

Baggage enquiry Desk

Barrhead Travel 

BMI baggage service offi ce 

British Airways baggage 
service offi ce 

Budget 

Ticket desks 

Customs red point 

Enterprise car hire

Europcar car hire 

Hertz car hire 

Jet 2 ticket desk 

Multi faith prayer room

National/Alamo car hire 

Arnold Clark car hire

T1 Outsize Baggage 

Reserved seating

Servisair baggage offi ce 

Shop and Collect Point 

Special assistance point

Spectrum internet desks 

Thomas Cook ticket desk 

Travelex bureau de change 

VisitScotland 

4

9

34

11

8

2

27

7

3

16

17

10

31

30

6

27

15

19

25

20

18

21

1

33

38

Accessible toilet

Babycare

Baggage enquiries

Baggage reclaim

Cash machine

Check-in

Escalator

Facilities for the hard
of hearing

Internet facility

Left luggage

Lift

Lost property

Passport control

Postbox

Prayer/Quiet room

Seating

Telephone

Ticket sales

Toilet men

Toilet women

Public areas

Passenger areas

Before/After security

Navigation (page 1 of 3) 

Ground fl oor  1

First and second fl oors 2

Arrival / departure piers 3

28

Food and drink

First stop cafe

JD Wetherspoon Pub 

Starbucks 

32

14

WHSmith 5

22

BA ticket desk 35

VisitScotland ticket desk
& taxi information 

36

37
35

36

Glasgow Airport plan 

Easy Jet ticket desk 12

Menzies baggage offi ce 24

38

12

10

13

23

Weigh Ahead - Bag Weighing 23

Safe to Go Bag Wrapping 13

31

39

T2 Outsized Baggage 39



glasgowairport.com Version 4.1 Glasgow Airport 9/11 ©2011 BAA Limited. Published: December 2011.

Glasgow Airport
First and second fl oors

27

8

3

13

23

17

18

21

19

9

10

8

3

5

5

15

14

25

12

4
28

29

3 11 967

6

Gate 7

Gate 4 -5

Gates 
14 & 15

Gate 26

Gate 27C

Gate 28

Gate 25

Gate 24

Gate 23/23a

Gate 22a

Gate 22

Gate 21

Gate 20

Gate 19

Gate 19a

Gate 18

Gate 17

Gate 16

Gate 6

3

10

2

2

2

1

2

35

24
27

1

38

Glasgow Airport plan

A rr ivals and
depa rtu re piers

L1G

Chec k- in and
baggage reclaim

G
Depa rtu re levelL1

Depa rtu re levelL2

To gates 27-36

Gates 51-52

To gates 14-26, BA lounge 
and Flybe lounge

To gates 1-12

Stairs to Second fl oor
(Frankie & Benny’s)

Lift to Second fl oor
(Frankie & Benny’s)

Security

To security and
departure lounge

Link bridge
to car park 2

Skylounge

Shopping

Accessorize 

WHSmith 

World Duty Free 

28

12

35

Services

American Express 
bureau de change 

Cash machines 

Special assistance lift 

Spectrum internet 

23
8

39
10/40

Food and drink

Deli Kitchen Café

Drum & Monkey 

EAT. 

Frankie & Benny’s 

Fresh Food Central

J D Wetherspoon Pub 

Central Sports Bar & Grill 

Starbucks 

18

24

1

37

21

19

17

13

Accessible toilet

Babycare

Cash machine

Escalator

Facilities for the hard
of hearing

Information

Internet facility

Lift

Passenger lounge/
seating area

Postbox

Security

Telephone

Toilet men

Toilet women

Passenger areas

Before/After security

Passenger lounges

Skylounge 38

Navigation (page 2 of 3) 

Ground fl oor  1

First and second fl oors 2

Arrival / departure piers 3

Dorothy Perkins

Rituals

Tie Rack/Rolling Luggage 6

7

Sims Family Entertainment 25À Bientôt 33

11

16
11

6

40

39

Travelex bureau de change 29
Relaxation station 31

38

31

9

33

30

Boots 4

WHSmiths Books 15

Celtic 3

Discover Glasgow 
Dixons Tax Free 

9

16

Sunglass Hut 

Swarovski

14

27

33

Gate 26

37

Stairs to
First fl oor

Lift to
First 
fl oor

To gates 
1-26

Brands by Collezioni 

5

World Duty Free 30

5

7

10



glasgowairport.com Version 4.1 Glasgow Airport 9/11 ©2011 BAA Limited. Published: December 2011.

Glasgow Airport
Arrival / departure piers Glasgow Airport plan

L1G

G
L1

L2

A

B

C D A. Ground fl oor - International arrivals pier
B. First fl oor - International departure gates 27-36
C. First fl oor - Domestic departure gates 14-26
D. First fl oor - Departure gates 1-12

Shopping

WHSmith World Duty Free 3 9

Services

Spectrum internet desks 2

9

3

5

6

Gate 9Gate 7

Gate 4 -5

Gates 
14 & 15

Gate 26

Gate 25

Gate 24

Gate 23/23a

Gate 22a

Gate 22

Gate 21
Gate 20

Gate 19

Gate 19a

Gate 18

Gate 17

Gate 16 Gate 8

Gate 6

10

2

2

2

Gates 1-3

3

1

3

2

Gate 27A+B

Gate 27C

Gate 36

Gate 28

Gate 29

Gate 33

Gate 32 Gate 31

Gate 30

Gate 35

Gate 34

approximate walking time 3 minutes

approx
ima

te w
alki

ng 
tim

e 4
 mi

nut
es

ap
prox

im
ate
 w
alk
ing
 tim

e 7
 m
inu
tes

ap
prox

im
ate
 w
alk
ing
 tim

e 7
 m
inu
tes

Food and drink

J&R Tennent Bar  The Pier Café and Bar1 5

Accessible toilet

Babycare

Facilities for the hard 
of hearing

Internet facility

Lift

Prayer area

Toilet men

Toilet women

Passenger areas

Navigation (page 3 of 3) 

Ground fl oor  1

First and second fl oors 2

Arrival / departure piers 3

Passenger lounges

British Airways lounge 
(by invitation only)

Flybe executive lounge 
(by invitation only)

6 10

Games Area 4

Arrivals and
departure piers

Departure level

Departure level
Check-in and
bagage reclaim

4

2

Gate 10

Gate 11

Gate 12
5

5
2


